
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/020690-2025 

Award

Netbackup Licenses

University of Salford

UK6: Contract award notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-020690

Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-051192 

Published 13 May 2025, 9:14am

Scope 

Reference

UoS/DH/24/25/QTR3/Netbackup Licenses

Description

The University of Salford is seeking to renew their license subscription for their NetBackup
Service. They are actively seeking interested companies that can provide a quotation for the

following Licenses.

VERITAS ALTA DATA PROTECTION XPLAT 1 FRONT END TB STANDARD SUBSCRIPTION

Commercial tool

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/020690-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/020690-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes


Page 2 to 5

Establishes an open framework

A series of frameworks with substantially the same terms. Awarded suppliers are carried over
and new suppliers can bid.

 

Contract 1. Netbackup Licenses

Supplier

Phoenix Software Limited

Contract value

£113,157 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

Award decision date

12 May 2025

Earliest date the contract will be signed

13 May 2025



Page 3 to 5

Contract dates (estimated)

13 May 2025 to 10 May 2026

11 months, 29 days

Main procurement category

Goods

CPV classifications

48000000 - Software package and information systems

Contract locations

UKD3 - Greater Manchester

Procedure 

Procedure type

Below threshold - unknown



Page 4 to 5

Supplier 

Phoenix Software Limited

Blenheim House York Road Pocklington

Yorkshire

YO42 1NS

United Kingdom

Email: credit-control@phoenixs.co.uk

Region: UKE12 - East Riding of Yorkshire

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Contract 1. Netbackup Licenses

Contracting authority 

University of Salford

Charity Commission (England and Wales): RC000666

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PDHR-3751-QPQR

mailto:credit-control@phoenixs.co.uk


Page 5 to 5

43 The Crescent

Salford

M5 4WT

United Kingdom

Email: procurement-finance@salford.ac.uk

Region: UKD34 - Greater Manchester South West

Organisation type: Public authority - sub-central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:procurement-finance@salford.ac.uk
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description
	Commercial tool

	
	Contract 1. Netbackup Licenses
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Supplier
	Phoenix Software Limited

	Contracting authority
	University of Salford


		2025-06-15T15:52:58+0100
	TCPDF




